Exact time of scheduled Speech may change at City’s discretion.  

2. VENUE. The Speech shall take place at an outdoor venue at OCALA SKATE PARK, 517 NE 9TH

STREET, OCALA, FLORIDA 34471 during the Ocala Skate Park Grand Re-Opening (the “Event”). 

3. COMPENSATION. Speaker shall be paid the total sum of TWELVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 
DOLLARS ($12,000) for the entire Speech (the “Fee”) payable as follows:

A. Upon full execution of this Agreement, City shall pay a lump sum to Agent equal to SEVEN 
THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($7,000) made payable to CAL ENTERTAINMENT, Inc
as a deposit towards the Fee set forth above.